April 29, 2021
F&T

Thursday Women’s Club
Arrowhead Golf Club

*Payouts determined by number of entries per division*

Flight 1 (19 & under)
Low Gross:
1 Chris Oviatt

Low Net:
1 Julie Retzlaff
2 Holli Sword

Flight 2 (20-30)
Low Gross:
1 Phyllis Millan

Low Net:
Tl Jenny Lucich
Tl Carla Rickard

Flight 3 (31 & over)
Low Gross:.

T1 Jackie Miller
T1 Karen Rustan

Low Net:
1 Dalia Torres
2 Jennie Sandler

Birdies:

36

36-6-30
41-8-33

43

46-13.°-32.°
46-13.5-32.°

50
50

51-20.5-30.°
51-17-34

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00

$9.00
$9.00

$8.00
$8.00

$9.50
$6.25

$1.75 each

#1 Sandra Lawrence
#2 Kari Olson

#2 Chris Oviatt

#7 Chris Oviatt

#7 Kathleen Wallace
#14  Evelyn Johnston
#16  Beth Wallace



